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GVC Hill Climb Series Race 1 - Les Niaux

Thursday, September 19, 2024 18:07 (GMT+1) - Final results
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Name

Charlie Tourtel

Mark Le Page

Andy Colver

Zach Smith

Kerin Sargent

Bailey Smalldon

Seth Davey

Tristan Robilliard

Remi Le Compte

Wayne Piercey

Mark Ferbrache

Ollie Duguid

Theo Horton

Derick Van Zutphen

Atticus Robison

Darcy Brimson

Harry Manning

|zzie Grierson

Humphrey Brimson

James Duguid

Jacob Piercey

Holly Smith

Luca Stonebridge

Archie Manning

Amy Smith

Oliver Grierson

Ethan Shorto

Emilia Wallbridge

Eleanor Piercey

Category

Junior 16-17

Espoir 18-23

Senior 23 - 39

Under 16

Senior 23 - 39

Under 16

Junior 16-17

Veteran 40+

Under 16

Veteran 40+

Grand Veteran 50+

Junior 16-17

Under 16

Under14

Under14

Grand Veteran 50+

Under14

Senior 23 - 39

Under 12

Grand Veteran 50+

Under 12

Senior 23 - 39

Under14

Under14

Under14

Under 10

Under 10

Under 10

Under 10

Gender

Total

01:20.6

01:23.9

01:25.6

01:29.1

01:34.8

01:37.5

01:39.9

01:48.6

01:49.7

01:55.0

01:55.1

01:56.6

02:02.4

02:09.4

02:09.6

02:15.7

02:24.0

02:26.3

02:27.3

02:27.7

02:33.6

02:36.3

02:38.0

02:44.6

03:25.0

03:30.2

03:37.5

04:20.2

04:52.8

RUN 1

0:39.9

0:42.7

0:42.6

0:44.3

0:55.7

0:49.3

0:49.3

0:56.0

0:52.0

0:58.5

0:57.9

0:56.6

1:03.8

1:05.1

1:01.3

1:07.5

1:09.6

1:14.6

1:10.4

1:13.3

1:19.0

1:18.5

1:16.1

1:20.2

1:42.1

1:43.1

1:48.7

2:04.2

2:22.6

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?raceid=366358&did=476054

RUN 2

0:40.7

0:41.2

0:43.0

0:44.8

0:39.1

0:48.2

0:50.6

0:52.6

0:57.7

0:56.5

0:57.2

1:00.0

0:58.6

1:04.3

1:08.3

1:08.2

1:14.4

1:11.7

1:16.9

1:14.4

1:14.6

1:17.8

1:21.9

1:24.4

1:42.9

1:471

1:48.8

2:16.0

2:30.2






